11/22

11/30

12/7

12/7

12/9

12/11

12/14

12/15

12/16

12/16

01/4

01/6

01/8

01/11

01/13

01/18

01/19

01/24

01/26

Girls Basketball 2021-22

*all games start at 4:30
CMS @ Creekside

CMS @ Delhi

CMS @ Sycamore

Band/orchestra Concert

Crossroads @ CMS

Mason White @ CMS 9:00/10:15
Mason Green @ CMS

Chorus Concert @ CMS

CMS @ Princeton

Wrestling match @ CMS

Hopewell @ CMS

Middletown @ CMS

WO @ CMS @ CHS 9:00/10:15
Garfield @ CMS

CMS @ Plains

Wrestling Match @ CMS

CMS @ Wilson

RR @ CMS

CMS @ Ridge



