Girls Basketball 2021-22

*all games start at 4:30

11/22	*all games start at 4:30 CMS @ Creekside	
11/30	CMS @ Delhi	
12/7	CMS @ Sycamore	
12/7	Band/orchestra Concert	
12/9	Crossroads @ CMS	
12/11	Mason White @ CMS	9:00/10:15
12/14	Mason Green @ CMS	
12/15	Chorus Concert @ CMS	
12/16	CMS @ Princeton	
12/16	Wrestling match @ CMS	
01/4	Hopewell @ CMS	
01/6	Middletown @ CMS	
01/8	WO @ CMS @ CHS	9:00/10:15
01/11	Garfield @ CMS	
01/13	CMS @ Plains	
01/18	Wrestling Match @ CMS	
01/19	CMS @ Wilson	
01/24	RR @ CMS	

01/26 CMS @ Ridge